Analyticom COMET

Date: 14.03.2022 Time: 10:10:15 AST  Printed by: Mohammed Abd Alrahman Saleh Khalel Hijazi

Date/time: 15.10.2009 18:00 AST

Stadium:

Referee:

1st assistant:
2nd assistant:
4th official:
Observer:

Al-Sadd SC

8 Ali Asadalla Thaimn
11 Opies JUS s
13 Hamad Saket Al-Shamari
17 Hamood Abdulla Al-Yazidi
21 Abdulla Obaid Koni
30 Mohamed Saqr Ahmed
47 Hamad Faraj Al-Mass

22 Basel Samih Zaidan

23 Felipi George Learo

35 Fahad Saket Al-Shamari
55 Mohamed Fairouz Al-Jaber
66 Dheyab Hassan Al-Inabi

91 Yousuf Ali Al-Muazin

14675
11322
7510
21
4538
1011
6275

181
12912
9659
8917
6610
5923

Goals

Match report

Al-Sadd SC -Qatar SC
0:2 (0:1)

Round: 2

QNB Cup, First Division — First Team, 2009-2010

Age category: Seniors
Attendance:

Match number: 7

Y R

131

S

(23) 91

1st additional:

2nd additional:
Match commissioner:
General coordinator:
Venue press officer:

Qatar SC
0 Khalid Ahmad Al-Ansari
1 Mohamed Mubarak Budawood
2 Younes Yaghoob Darwish
5 Talal Al-Karkouri
7 Mohammed Omar Saeed
8 Marcio Jose Oliveira

(66) 32 9 Jassim Rashid Al-Buenain

13 Khaled Salih Algahtani
14 Khalid Nouruddin Jaberti
20 Youssef Safri

24 Qusay Muneer Abboodi

3 Mohammed Salem Al-Dosari
5 Ali H Kamal
12 Abdul Rashid Mousa
18 Sultan Khalaf Al-Khalaf
27 Eissa Khodadad Lashkari
42 Abdulla Mohamed Al-Kuwari
99 Ahmad Khalil Al-Klaldi

Head coach

Assistant coach

Team manager
Team official

5373
879
4962
13383
3106
15706
3170
2608
10967
15685
11692

4283
12311
4681
6758
15840
69
598

Y R S

Goals

106 (18) 107

124

16 116
(42) 91

37
117

130

Score 0:1 | 0:2
Scorer/Min 811624117 | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
PK/OG

Expulsions: Al-Sadd SC: 23 Felipi George Learo (135 - Other; 2018_03_25 analyticom_import_legacy_data); Qatar SC: 2 Younes
Yaghoob Darwish (21 - Other; 2018_03_25_analyticom_import_legacy_data)

Y: Yellow card
PK: Penalty

R: Red card
OG: Own goal

S: Substitution
GK: Goalkeeper

C: Captain
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Al-Sadd SC - Qatar SC 0:2
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